
Car#: 14

Racer: Ekblad F.

The GoatSouth Jordan

8/28/2021

Car Statistics

Group: South Jordan

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

4 2.207 2223.9821

2 2.2228 2222.3942

3 2.2058 2224.10103

6 2.2169 2222.98114

1 2.2229 2222.38125

5 2.2259 2222.08146

1 2.2219 2222.48167

4 2.2178 2222.89218

3 2.2139 3223.28239

5 2.2079 2223.892610

2 2.2088 1223.792911

6 2.2048 2224.203012

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.2147

2.2048

2.2259

2.00

1

3

223.20

222.08

224.20

0.0076 0.7684Std Dev: 



Car#: 26

Racer: Groves F.

CarSouth Jordan

8/28/2021

Car Statistics

Group: South Jordan

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

3 2.3288 3212.2651

1 2.3708 5208.5072

6 2.3289 5212.2583

5 2.3369 5211.53104

4 2.3198 4213.09115

2 2.3368 4211.54136

2 2.3429 4210.99177

5 2.3649 4209.02218

4 2.3229 3212.80229

6 2.3459 5210.722410

1 2.2539 3219.322511

3 2.2309 3221.583012

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.3236

2.2309

2.3708

4.00

3

5

212.80

208.50

221.58

0.0412 3.8596Std Dev: 



Car#: 3

Racer: Hughes F.

SluggerSouth Jordan

8/28/2021

Car Statistics

Group: South Jordan

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

1 2.399 4206.0511

4 2.3629 5209.2062

3 2.4338 6203.1183

5 2.3389 6211.35114

2 2.4308 6203.36145

6 2.3538 4210.01156

4 2.3429 4210.99177

2 2.3388 4211.36198

3 2.3189 4213.17259

6 2.3478 5210.552610

1 2.3829 3207.442711

5 2.3358 5211.632912

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.3655

2.3189

2.4338

4.67

3

6

209.02

203.11

213.17

0.0379 3.3091Std Dev: 



Car#: 9

Racer: Juarez F.

MomosSouth Jordan

8/28/2021

Car Statistics

Group: South Jordan

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

3 2.192 1225.5121

6 2.205 1224.1832

1 2.1998 1224.7143

5 2.2148 1223.1984

2 2.1948 1225.22105

4 2.1908 1225.63156

4 2.1969 1225.01167

2 2.2019 1224.50188

6 2.1998 3224.71199

5 2.2129 1223.382210

3 2.2029 1224.392411

1 2.2029 1224.392612

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.2012

2.1908

2.2148

1.17

1

3

224.57

223.19

225.63

0.0074 0.7510Std Dev: 



Car#: 7

Racer: May F.

Baby BeanSouth Jordan

8/28/2021

Car Statistics

Group: South Jordan

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

2 2.455 5201.3521

5 2.4238 6203.9462

4 2.3619 4209.2973

6 2.3978 6206.1594

1 2.4039 6205.63105

3 2.3698 5208.59156

5 2.4078 6205.30167

3 2.3828 5207.45198

6 2.4569 6201.20209

1 2.4048 6205.552110

4 2.4188 6204.372511

2 2.3838 4207.372712

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.4056

2.3619

2.4569

5.42

4

6

205.52

201.20

209.29

0.0299 2.5426Std Dev: 



Car#: 24

Racer: Rhodes F.

Black RhodesSouth Jordan

8/28/2021

Car Statistics

Group: South Jordan

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

4 2.2638 5218.3641

2 2.2608 3218.6562

1 2.2588 3218.8483

5 2.2729 3217.4894

3 2.2499 3219.71125

6 2.4329 5203.18136

5 2.4758 6199.66197

4 2.2628 3218.45208

2 2.2969 2215.21229

3 2.2779 4217.012810

6 2.2808 4216.732911

1 2.3968 6206.243012

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.3108

2.2499

2.4758

3.92

2

6

214.13

199.66

219.71

0.0778 6.9366Std Dev: 



Car#: 4

Racer: Seegrist F.

SeegrizleSouth Jordan

8/28/2021

Car Statistics

Group: South Jordan

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

6 3.24 5152.5711

1 4.5 6109.8522

3 2.4029 6205.7273

5 2.4109 6205.03124

4 2.4848 6198.94135

2 2.4889 6198.61156

3 2.4069 6205.38187

1 2.4268 5203.69208

4 2.4168 6204.53249

2 2.4249 6203.852610

6 2.4458 6202.112711

5 2.3948 5206.413012

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.6703

2.3948

4.5000

5.75

5

6

191.39

109.85

206.41

0.6222 29.6521Std Dev: 



Car#: 5

Racer: Taylor F.

Hulk SmashSouth Jordan

8/28/2021

Car Statistics

Group: South Jordan

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

2 2.379 3207.7811

6 2.358 4209.6322

5 2.3669 5208.8553

4 2.2868 4216.1684

1 2.3809 5207.6295

3 2.3718 5208.41146

5 2.3728 5208.33187

3 2.3799 5207.71218

6 2.4279 6203.60229

2 2.3988 6206.072310

4 2.4009 5205.892711

1 2.4349 6203.012912

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.3799

2.2868

2.4349

4.92

3

6

207.76

203.01

216.16

0.0376 3.3335Std Dev: 



Car#: 28

Racer: Turner F.

HyruleHackerSouth Jordan

8/28/2021

Car Statistics

Group: South Jordan

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

5 2.2249 4222.1841

4 2.2308 2221.5952

2 2.2439 3220.2973

3 2.2259 3222.08134

6 2.2369 4220.98145

1 2.243 2220.38156

2 2.2438 4220.30167

6 2.2479 3219.90178

5 2.2248 1222.19209

4 2.2168 4222.992310

1 2.2468 4220.012411

3 2.213 2223.372912

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.2332

2.2130

2.2479

3.00

1

4

221.36

219.90

223.37

0.0121 1.2044Std Dev: 



Car#: 20

Racer: Utley F.

Stevie McqueenSouth Jordan

8/28/2021

Car Statistics

Group: South Jordan

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

5 2.311 2213.9011

3 2.3049 6214.4642

6 2.3288 3212.2653

1 2.3258 4212.5464

4 2.3189 4213.17105

2 2.3279 4212.35126

3 2.3288 4212.26207

1 2.3498 4210.37228

6 2.3489 5210.45239

5 2.3199 5213.082510

4 2.3188 4213.182611

2 2.3209 5212.992812

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.3254

2.3049

2.3498

4.17

2

6

212.58

210.37

214.46

0.0133 1.2092Std Dev: 



Car#: 10

Racer: Ryan Zach J.

Deadless DuoSouth Jordan

8/28/2021

Car Statistics

Group: South Jordan

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

4 2.231 1221.5711

2 2.238 5220.8732

6 2.2248 3222.1943

5 2.2348 2221.1974

3 2.2219 2222.4895

1 2.2359 3221.08116

5 2.2308 2221.59177

4 2.2329 4221.38188

2 2.2278 2221.89209

6 2.2389 3220.792110

3 2.2319 3221.482611

1 2.2368 2220.992812

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.2321

2.2219

2.2389

2.67

1

5

221.46

220.79

222.48

0.0053 0.5248Std Dev: 



Car#: 8

Racer: Maggie Rheyce A.

DripSouth Jordan

8/28/2021

Car Statistics

Group: South Jordan

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

3 2.231 1221.5711

1 2.2255 4222.1232

2 2.2109 1223.5893

6 2.2218 3222.49104

5 2.2119 1223.48135

4 2.2149 1223.18146

3 2.1928 1225.43177

6 2.2069 2223.99188

1 2.1968 1225.02199

5 2.1979 1224.902310

2 2.1988 1224.812511

4 2.1978 1224.913012

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.2089

2.1928

2.2310

1.50

1

4

223.79

221.57

225.43

0.0126 1.2681Std Dev: 



Car#: 19

Racer: Will K.

School BusSouth Jordan

8/28/2021

Car Statistics

Group: South Jordan

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

3 2.334 6211.7931

1 2.3538 4210.0152

4 2.3438 4210.9093

2 2.3299 5212.16114

6 2.3439 5210.90125

5 2.3438 3210.90156

6 2.3528 5210.10167

1 2.3598 5209.47178

3 2.3579 5209.64229

5 2.3729 2208.322710

4 2.3609 6209.382811

2 2.3758 4208.063012

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.3524

2.3299

2.3758

4.50

2

6

210.14

208.06

212.16

0.0141 1.2602Std Dev: 



Car#: 22

Racer: Skylee C.

AmericaSouth Jordan

8/28/2021

Car Statistics

Group: South Jordan

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

5 2.208 3223.8821

4 2.207 2223.9832

2 2.2098 1223.6953

6 2.2119 2223.4864

3 2.2079 1223.89115

1 2.2199 2222.68136

4 2.1979 2224.90197

2 2.2038 1224.30218

1 2.2059 2224.09239

5 2.2279 3221.882410

3 2.2058 1224.102711

6 2.2129 1223.382812

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.2099

2.1979

2.2279

1.75

1

3

223.69

221.88

224.90

0.0078 0.7840Std Dev: 



Car#: 27

Racer: Kendirck F.

BostonSouth Jordan

8/28/2021

Car Statistics

Group: South Jordan

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

5 2.225 3222.1731

3 2.1968 1225.0262

6 2.2169 1222.9873

2 2.2158 2223.0984

4 2.2178 1222.89125

1 2.2308 3221.59146

3 2.2318 3221.49167

1 2.2199 3222.68188

2 2.2218 2222.49249

6 2.2209 2222.582510

5 2.2369 3220.982811

4 2.2168 3222.992912

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.2209

2.1968

2.2369

2.25

1

3

222.58

220.98

225.02

0.0102 1.0248Std Dev: 


